
Student Achievement      
Must report on goal of graduates by 
program and results.

 Graduates by Program (2018-2023) Five-Year Average Goal Five -Year Average Results Graph 
B.A. Business Administration 15 14.8

B.S. Accounting 10 9.8
B.S. Finance 10 9.6
B.S. Management 10 6.4
B.S. Marketing 10 6.6
BBA (Bachelor of Business Administration 33

32.6
BBA Human Resource Management 3 3.4
BBA Management 7 6.6
BBA Marketing 3 2
MBA 53 52.8
MBA Healthcare Administration 21 20.6
MSM (Master of Science in Management) 3 2.8

At least one other student  achievement

New Student Enrollment by Program Fall 2022 Goal  Fall 2022 Results
B.A. Business Administration 25 21
B.S. Accounting 5 5
B.S. Finance 5 4
B.S. Management 5 2
B.S. Marketing 10 7
BBA (Bachelor of Business Administration

BBA 28 30
GBD (MBA, MSM) 68 61

Table 7.1 - Standard #7 Student Achievement
Use this table to supply data for Standard 7

You must provide results for each program, concentration, specialization, etc. accredited or to be accredited.  There must be a link on your business 
Replace examples with your program data and information.

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

B.A. B
usin

ess
 Administ

rat
ion

B.S. 
Acco

untin
g

B.S. 
Fin

an
ce

B.S. 
Man

age
men

t

B.S. 
Mark

eti
ng

BBA (B
ach

elo
r o

f B
usin

ess
 …

BBA H
uman

 Reso
urce

 …

BBA M
an

age
men

t

BBA M
ark

eti
ng

MBA

MBA H
eal

thcar
e …

MSM
 (M

ast
er 

of S
cie

nce 
in …

Graduates by Program, Five-Year Average (2018-
2023)

Goal

Results

25

5 5 5
10

28

68

21

5 4 2
7

30

61

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80

B.A. B
usi

ness
…

B.S.
 Acco

untin
g

B.S.
 Fin

an
ce

B.S.
 M

ana
gem

en
t

B.S.
 M

arke
tin

g

BBA (B
ach

elo
r o

f…
BBA

GBD (M
BA

, M
SM

)

New Student Enrollment, Fall 2022

Fal l 2022 Goal  Fal l 2022 Results


