	Table 7.1 - Standard #7 Stu		
	Use this table to supply dat		dia d. There was the a limb or completely
Student Achievement	You must provide results for each program, concentration Replace examples with your program data and information	, specialization, etc. accredited or to be accred	dited. There must be a link on your business
Must report on goal of graduates by program and results.	The place examples with your program data and information		
Graduates by Program (2018-2023) B.A. Business Administration	Five-Year Average Goal	Five -Year Average Results	Graph
	10	9.8	Graduates by Program, Five-Year Average (2018-
B.S. Accounting B.S. Finance	10		2023)
B.S. Management	10	9.6	60
			50
B.S. Marketing	10	6.6	40
BBA (Bachelor of Business Administration	33	32.6	20
BBA Human Resource Management	3	3.4	10 M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M
BBA Management	7	6.6	ight sith sith sith sith sith sith sith si
BBA Marketing	3	2	Best Harding to the Country of the state of
MBA	53	52.8	Schitt, 92, p. 82 hr. 92 Hapt, Hilly, Belly, App, May Sta O,
MBA Healthcare Administration	21	20.6	Britis de lega, de la
MSM (Master of Science in Management)	3	2.8	P _L P _L
At least one other student achievement			New Student Enrollment, Fall 2022
New Student Enrollment by Program	Fall 2022 Goal	Fall 2022 Results	70 - 68 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61
B.A. Business Administration	25	21	40
B.S. Accounting	5	5	30 25 21
B.S. Finance	5	4	10 5 5 5 4 5 2
B.S. Management	5	2	
B.S. Marketing BBA (Bachelor of Business Administration	10	7	\$2. Before \$1. Header \$2. Header
,			\$' V V
BBA	28	30	■ Fall 2022 Goal ■ Fall 2022 Results
GBD (MBA, MSM)	68	61	